
Spårvägsspelen 2009

Stockholm, 2009-09-05

Age Group

U/Cadets 92-95
LISTWRITER Weight class

58kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
1st

round
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round
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RankNordisch

1 Nicolai Toftdahl Fredrikstad BK Atlas, NOR
3:45

12
VP 7:2

33 LL
 1  4  0  0  0  0  11 2

2 Mats Erik Elverhøi Fredrikstad BK Atlas, NOR
GS 14:4

41 LL
VP 7:4

33
 2  7  0  1  3  0  21 1

3 Heinonen Miika Turun WoimaMiehet, FIN
LL

4:00

11
4:00

12
 0  2  0  0  0  0  6 3
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